Solutions Selling
Going beyond products …
Carbon arms
Solutions Center – 20142
Why Use Reaction Arms
in the working environment there are several risk f actors capable of
inducing micro repeated trauma of the upper limb wh ich can give rise
to various diseases and disorders including the mos t common carpal

Included:
Torque arm with wall attachment
Not included:
Tool holder
Balancer kit
Strengths:
- Special “torsion” carbon fibre design
- Smooth sliding with ball splined shaft
Solutions Center – 20149
BRV Torque Arms
Model range
(Max torque 15 ÷ 80Nm)
Model
Max torque L  mx Stroke
(Nm) (f.lb) (mm) (in) (mm) (in)
BRV15-600/150 15 11.06 600 23.62 150 5.90
BRV15-800/300 15 11.06 800 31.49 300 11.81
BRV40-600/150 40 29.50 600 23.62 150 5.90
BRV40-850/300 40 29.50 850 33.46 300 11.81
BRV40-1500/600 40 29.50 1500 59.05 600 23.62
BRV80-900/300 80 59.00 900 35.43 300 11.81
BRV80-1500/600 80 59.00 1500 59.05 600 23.62
BRV80-2100/900 80 59.00 2100 82.67 900 35.43
Solutions Center – 201410
Tool Holders
THB series
Use: